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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

13

14

HASEEB ANJUM 

ASIF ALI 

MUHAMMAD SHEHROZE AKBAR 

MUHAMMAD YASIN 

IMRAN YASEEN 

MUHAMMAD UMER REHMAN 

ALI ZAIN 

MUHAMMAD FARHAN ZAFAR 

SABAINA AMAN 

SHEIKH JUNAID 

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB ZAFAR
SULTANI 

UROOJ FATIMA (Selected
Against Women Quota)

IQRA SONAM (Selected Against
Women Quota)

NAZIR AHMED

MUHAMMAD YAQOOB ILYAS

AKBAR ALI

MUHAMMAD SHARIF

MUHAMMAD YASEEN

CH MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

SYED FAZAL ABBAS KAZMI

ZAFAR ULLAH

AMAN ULLAH

MUHAMMAD ZAKIR

ZAFAR HAYAT

SARDAR M NAWAZ-DOGGER

ZAFAR HUSSAIN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

47600004

47600049

47600131

47600461

47600333

47600124

47600151

47600256

47600387

47600403

47600269

47600143

47600159

RAJANPUR

T.T. SINGH

LAHORE

OKARA

OKARA

LAHORE

FAISALABAD

HAFIZABAD

GUJRANWALA

ATTOCK

BHAKKAR

GUJRANWALA

RAJANPUR

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Applicatio
n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANTADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER    -  (BS-16)

INFORMATION & CULTURE (PUNJAB COUNCIL OF THE ARTS)

13 Case #  44H2022

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA
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No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Applicatio
n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANTADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER    -  (BS-16)

INFORMATION & CULTURE (PUNJAB COUNCIL OF THE ARTS)

13 Case #  44H2022

12

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

ABID HUSAIN 

MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ ALAM 

ASIF ZAFAR 

AMEER HAMZA 

ZESHAN ALI 

HUSSAIN BADAR 

WAQAR HASSAN 

SYED SHAHZAIB BUKHARI 

ADNAN HASSAN SHAH 

MUSTAFA FARID 

ABBAS AHMAD 

MUHAMMAD NOMAN SHAHID 

MUHAMMAD MUKHTAR

MUHAMMAD SALEEM NIAZI

ZAFARULLAH

ABDUL SATTAR

SAIN AHMAD

BADAR MUNIR

RAJAB ALI SALEH

SYED MUHAMMAD ANWAR SHAH

LIAQAT HUSSAIN

GHULAM FARID

SARDAR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD SHAHID KHAN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

47600065

47600273

47600133

47600294

47600118

47600476

47600007

47600332

47600503

47600055

47600584

47600180

KASUR

BAHAWALPUR

BAHAWALPUR

SIALKOT

NAROWAL

LAHORE

SAHIWAL

NAROWAL

KHUSHAB

D.G. KHAN

GUJRANWALA

MULTAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection
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No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Applicatio
n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANTADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER    -  (BS-16)

INFORMATION & CULTURE (PUNJAB COUNCIL OF THE ARTS)

13 Case #  44H2022

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

ZIA U RASOOL 

UROOJ ZAHOOR 

KHUSHDIL SIKANDAR 

MAZHAR ABBAS 

RIDA ATTIQUI 

ZAHID MUKHTAR 

ARSALAN SHAHZAD 

SARMAD ABBAS 

SANA TARIQ 

TALAT MEHMOOD 

ALI ABDUL JABBAR 

MUHAMMAD JAVED 

MUHAMMAD SAJJAD

ZAHOOR BUTT

ABDUL KHALIQ

GHULAM QASIM

NASIR MAHMOOD

MUKHTAR AHMAD

SHOUKAT ALI

MUHAMMAD ABBAS

TARIQ MEHMOOD

NAIK MUHAMMAD

ABDUL JABBAR

MUHAMMAD JAHANGIR

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

47600217

47600400

47600030

47600003

47600545

47600288

47600392

47600327

47600365

47600304

47600251

47600473

LAHORE

LAHORE

FAISALABAD

M. GARH

JHANG

OKARA

LAHORE

LAHORE

ATTOCK

KHANEWAL

MULTAN

SAHIWAL

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Department:
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Sr.
No.

Applicatio
n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANTADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER    -  (BS-16)

INFORMATION & CULTURE (PUNJAB COUNCIL OF THE ARTS)

13 Case #  44H2022

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

MIRZA JEHANGIR BAIG 

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN 

TAMOOR ASHRAF 

MUHAMMAD RASHID 

RAFIA 

CH.HUSSNAIN RAZA 

MUHAMMAD SOHAIL ANWAR 

ATTIA ASHRAF 

MUHAMMAD ASIF 

BABAR AMIN 

MIRZA AFZAL BAIG

LIAQAT ALI

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

KHAN MUHAMMAD MALIK

CH.MUHAMMAD YUNAS

MUHAMMAD ANWAR

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

MULAZIM HUSSAIN

SAID MUHAMMAD

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

47600170

47600105

47600111

47600572

47600466

47600174

47600389

47600446

47600528

47600091

KASUR

LAHORE

FAISALABAD

MULTAN

BAHAWALPUR

GUJRANWALA

SAHIWAL

LAHORE

D.G. KHAN

SHEIKHUPURA

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Applicatio
n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANTADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER    -  (BS-16)

INFORMATION & CULTURE (PUNJAB COUNCIL OF THE ARTS)

13 Case #  44H2022

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 


