MERIT LIST

Post: <u>ASSISTANTADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER - (BS-16)</u>

Department: INFORMATION & CULTURE (PUNJAB COUNCIL OF THE ARTS)

No. of Candidates Recommended 13

Case # 44H2022

Sr. No.	Application n No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	Domicile	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
1	47600004	1	HASEEB ANJUM NAZIR AHMED	RAJANPUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
2	47600049	2	ASIF ALI MUHAMMAD YAQOOB ILYAS	T.T. SINGH	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
3	47600131	3	MUHAMMAD SHEHROZE AKBAR AKBAR ALI	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
4	47600461	4	MUHAMMAD YASIN MUHAMMAD SHARIF	OKARA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
5	47600333	5	IMRAN YASEEN MUHAMMAD YASEEN	OKARA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
6	47600124	6	MUHAMMAD UMER REHMAN CH MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
7	47600151	7	ALI ZAIN SYED FAZAL ABBAS KAZMI	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
8	47600256	8	MUHAMMAD FARHAN ZAFAR ZAFAR ULLAH	HAFIZABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
9	47600387	9	SABAINA AMAN AMAN ULLAH	GUJRANWALA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
10	47600403	10	SHEIKH JUNAID MUHAMMAD ZAKIR	ATTOCK	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
11	47600269	11	MUHAMMAD SHOAIB ZAFAR SULTANI ZAFAR HAYAT	BHAKKAR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
12	47600143	13	UROOJ FATIMA (Selected Against Women Quota) SARDAR M NAWAZ-DOGGER	GUJRANWALA	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
13	47600159	14	IQRA SONAM (Selected Against Women Quota) ZAFAR HUSSAIN	RAJANPUR	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA

MERIT LIST

Post: ASSISTANTADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER - (BS-16)

Department: INFORMATION & CULTURE (PUNJAB COUNCIL OF THE ARTS)

No. of Candidates Recommended 13

Case # 44H2022

Open Merit/Special

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	Sta	<u>tus</u>	Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.		
Fol	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection								
1	47600065	12	ABID HUSAIN MUHAMMAD MUKHTAR	KASUR	NOT	RECOMME:	NDED		
2	47600273	15	MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ ALAM MUHAMMAD SALEEM NIAZI	BAHAWALPUR	NOT	RECOMME	NDED		
3	47600133	16	ASIF ZAFAR ZAFARULLAH	BAHAWALPUR	NOT	RECOMME:	NDED		
4	47600294	17	AMEER HAMZA ABDUL SATTAR	SIALKOT	NOT	RECOMME:	NDED		
5	47600118	18	ZESHAN ALI SAIN AHMAD	NAROWAL	NOT	RECOMME	NDED		
6	47600476	19	HUSSAIN BADAR BADAR MUNIR	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMME	NDED		
7	47600007	20	WAQAR HASSAN RAJAB ALI SALEH	SAHIWAL	NOT	RECOMME	NDED		
8	47600332	21	SYED SHAHZAIB BUKHARI SYED MUHAMMAD ANWAR SHAH	NAROWAL	NOT	RECOMME:	NDED		
9	47600503	22	ADNAN HASSAN SHAH LIAQAT HUSSAIN	KHUSHAB	NOT	RECOMME:	NDED		
10	47600055	23	MUSTAFA FARID GHULAM FARID	D.G. KHAN	NOT	RECOMME	NDED		
11	47600584	24	ABBAS AHMAD SARDAR AHMAD	GUJRANWALA	NOT	RECOMME	NDED		
12	47600180	25	MUHAMMAD NOMAN SHAHID MUHAMMAD SHAHID KHAN	MULTAN	NOT	RECOMME:	NDED		

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>ASSISTANTADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER - (BS-16)</u>

Department: INFORMATION & CULTURE (PUNJAB COUNCIL OF THE ARTS)

No. of Candidates Recommended 13

Case # 44H2022

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Applicatio n No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	Status	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
13	47600217	26	ZIA U RASOOL	LAHORE	NOT REC	OMMENDED
			MUHAMMAD SAJJAD			
14	47600400	27	UROOJ ZAHOOR ZAHOOR BUTT	LAHORE	NOT REC	OMMENDED
15	47600030	28	KHUSHDIL SIKANDAR ABDUL KHALIQ	FAISALABAD	NOT REC	OMMENDED
16	47600003	29	MAZHAR ABBAS GHULAM QASIM	M. GARH	NOT REC	OMMENDED
17	47600545	30	RIDA ATTIQUI NASIR MAHMOOD	JHANG	NOT REC	OMMENDED
18	47600288	31	ZAHID MUKHTAR MUKHTAR AHMAD	OKARA	NOT REC	OMMENDED
19	47600392	32	ARSALAN SHAHZAD SHOUKAT ALI	LAHORE	NOT REC	OMMENDED
20	47600327	33	SARMAD ABBAS MUHAMMAD ABBAS	LAHORE	NOT REC	OMMENDED
21	47600365	34	SANA TARIQ TARIQ MEHMOOD	ATTOCK	NOT REC	OMMENDED
22	47600304	35	TALAT MEHMOOD NAIK MUHAMMAD	KHANEWAL	NOT REC	OMMENDED
23	47600251	36	ALI ABDUL JABBAR ABDUL JABBAR	MULTAN	NOT REC	OMMENDED
24	47600473	37	MUHAMMAD JAVED MUHAMMAD JAHANGIR	SAHIWAL	NOT REC	OMMENDED

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>ASSISTANTADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER - (BS-16)</u>

Department: INFORMATION & CULTURE (PUNJAB COUNCIL OF THE ARTS)

No. of Candidates Recommended 13

Case # 44H2022

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
25	47600170	38	MIRZA JEHANGIR BAIG MIRZA AFZAL BAIG	KASUR	NOT RECOMME	NDED
26	47600105	39	MUHAMMAD ARSLAN LIAQAT ALI	LAHORE	NOT RECOMME	NDED
27	47600111	40	TAMOOR ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	FAISALABAD	NOT RECOMME	NDED
28	47600572	41	MUHAMMAD RASHID MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN	MULTAN	NOT RECOMME	NDED
29	47600466	42	RAFIA KHAN MUHAMMAD MALIK	BAHAWALPUR	NOT RECOMME	NDED
30	47600174	43	CH.HUSSNAIN RAZA CH.MUHAMMAD YUNAS	GUJRANWALA	NOT RECOMME	NDED
31	47600389	44	MUHAMMAD SOHAIL ANWAR MUHAMMAD ANWAR	SAHIWAL	NOT RECOMME	NDED
32	47600446	45	ATTIA ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	LAHORE	NOT RECOMME	NDED
33	47600528	46	MUHAMMAD ASIF MULAZIM HUSSAIN	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMME	NDED
34	47600091	47	BABAR AMIN SAID MUHAMMAD	SHEIKHUPURA	NOT RECOMME	NDED

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>ASSISTANTADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER - (BS-16)</u>

Department: INFORMATION & CULTURE (PUNJAB COUNCIL OF THE ARTS)

No. of Candidates Recommended 13

Case # 44H2022

						Open Merit/Special
Sr	. Applicatio	Merit	Candidate's Name/	Domicile	Status	Person/ Women/
No	n No.	No.	Father's Name	<u> </u>	<u>Otatus</u>	Minorities etc.

Note:

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.